Date : 06/10/2025

FOR SELECTED DISTRICT

Alina Garcia
Supervisor of Elections

Precinct List

Time: 2:58 PM
DISTRICT: City:Homestead

Prec/PP  Place Name
887.0 Center for International Education
888.0 Waterstone Grand
894.0 Villages of Homestead Audubon Club House
895.0 Oasis Club House
897.0 Center for International Education
906.0 Miami Dade College - Homestead Campus
907.0 Villages of Homestead Audubon Club House
915.0 Homestead Community Center (William F.
916.0 Miami Dade College - Homestead Campus
919.0 Oasis Club House
920.0 Phichol Williams Community Center
928.0 Homestead Senior High School
929.0 Homestead Senior High School
934.0 Waterstone Grand
948.0 Miami-Dade County East Homestead Fire
949.0 Gateway Environmental K-8 Learning Center
958.0 Club Malibu Bay
959.0 Club Malibu Bay

Total Number of Precincts
18

Office Location

900 NE 23 Ave

4002 Waterstone Way
1851 S Canal Dr

171 NE 30 Rd

900 NE 23 Ave

500 College Ter

1851 S Canal Dr

1601 N Krome Ave
500 College Ter

171 NE 30 Rd

951 SW 4 St

2351 SE 12 Ave

2351 SE 12 Ave

4002 Waterstone Way
1350 SE 24 St

955 SE 18 Ave

1020 Malibu Way
1020 Malibu Way

CITY

Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead

Homestead

Miami-Dade County, FL

ZIP

33033
33033
33035
33033
33033
33030
33035
33030
33030
33033
33030
33034
33034
33033
33035
33035
33033
33033

MIAMIDADE
\E407410
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