

# Alina Garcia

Supervisor of Elections



Miami-Dade County, FL

## Precinct List FOR SELECTED DISTRICT

**DISTRICT:** City:Homestead

<u>Prec/PP</u>	<u>Place Name</u>	<u>Office Location</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ZIP</u>
887.0	Center for International Education	900 NE 23 Ave	Homestead	33033
888.0	Waterstone Grand	4002 Waterstone Way	Homestead	33033
894.0	Villages of Homestead Audubon Club House	1851 S Canal Dr	Homestead	33035
895.0	Oasis Club House	171 NE 30 Rd	Homestead	33033
897.0	Center for International Education	900 NE 23 Ave	Homestead	33033
906.0	Miami Dade College - Homestead Campus	500 College Ter	Homestead	33030
907.0	Villages of Homestead Audubon Club House	1851 S Canal Dr	Homestead	33035
915.0	Homestead Community Center (William F.	1601 N Krome Ave	Homestead	33030
916.0	Miami Dade College - Homestead Campus	500 College Ter	Homestead	33030
919.0	Oasis Club House	171 NE 30 Rd	Homestead	33033
920.0	Phichol Williams Community Center	951 SW 4 St	Homestead	33030
928.0	Homestead Senior High School	2351 SE 12 Ave	Homestead	33034
929.0	Homestead Senior High School	2351 SE 12 Ave	Homestead	33034
934.0	Waterstone Grand	4002 Waterstone Way	Homestead	33033
948.0	Miami-Dade County East Homestead Fire	1350 SE 24 St	Homestead	33035
949.0	Gateway Environmental K-8 Learning Center	955 SE 18 Ave	Homestead	33035
958.0	Club Malibu Bay	1020 Malibu Way	Homestead	33033
959.0	Club Malibu Bay	1020 Malibu Way	Homestead	33033

**Total Number of Precincts**

**18**